
TA 予選 2008 / 10 / 13 15:38

総合結果 Weather :晴れ / 21℃
Track :ドライ

1 15 T1 1 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞやんち ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞやんちゃ号 CT9A 2'02.486 9 / 10 137.374
2 4 T1 2 河内雅喜 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄFD小豆 FD3S 2'04.213 8 / 9 1.727 1.727 135.464
3 38 T1 3 本武 義浩 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 180SX RPS13 2'04.236 10 / 12 1.750 0.023 135.439
4 1 T1 4 岡本 裕司 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄ今から載せ換え15 S15 2'05.022 8 / 9 2.536 0.786 134.588
5 12 T1 5 ﾈﾙｿﾝ･ﾍﾟｹ ﾍﾟｹ32GT-R BNR32 2'05.275 5 / 6 2.789 0.253 134.316
6 13 T1 6 池田 勝美 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆JMTｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ HCR32 2'05.517 11 / 14 3.031 0.242 134.057
7 8 T1 7 ｳﾒ ｵｰﾄｻｰﾋﾞｽ180SX RPS13 2'05.741 10 / 11 3.255 0.224 133.818
8 18 T2 1 ｽﾊﾟﾝｷﾝｸﾞ清川 GUN SPORTS FC FC3S 2'06.801 8 / 9 4.315 1.060 132.699
9 3 T1 8 山川OYAJI ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄごめんなさい13 PS13 2'06.970 3 / 9 4.484 0.169 132.523

10 14 T1 9 殿川 和弘 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆JMT ｼﾞｬｶﾞｰ C35 2'06.975 2 / 13 4.489 0.005 132.517
11 16 T1 10 福島 光伸 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ CP9A 2'07.202 11 / 12 4.716 0.227 132.281
12 9 T1 11 にゃん･ｱﾚｼﾞ 観音しるびあ S13 2'07.531 11 / 12 5.045 0.329 131.940
13 10 T1 12 ﾐﾄｺﾝﾄﾞﾘ男 ﾄﾞﾘﾌﾄ中毒症@root S14 2'07.580 2 / 3 5.094 0.049 131.889
14 6 T1 13 ﾌｪﾘﾍﾞﾂﾊﾞｯｻ ｼﾞｬﾝｶﾙﾛ･虫ｹﾗ 屁ﾗｰﾘ HR33 2'07.868 13 / 14 5.382 0.288 131.592
15 19 T2 2 ｵｰﾗﾙ井沢 GUN SPORTS FD FD3S 2'07.957 9 / 10 5.471 0.089 131.500
16 5 T1 14 石井 浩司 帰ってきたS13 PS13 2'08.134 12 / 15 5.648 0.177 131.319
17 2 T1 15 ｱｶﾝ･ﾅﾍﾞｽﾄ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄFDｴｱｺﾝ(有) FD3S 2'08.973 12 / 14 6.487 0.839 130.465
18 23 T2 3 宮田 直行 ﾐﾔﾀ創建ｴﾎﾞ5 CP9A 2'10.727 7 / 13 8.241 1.754 128.714
19 20 T2 4 ﾀｲﾔﾛｯﾃﾗｰ RAM'S MSRｲｴﾛｰ7 FD3S 2'10.825 5 / 11 8.339 0.098 128.618
20 28 T3 1 室田 ひでやす ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GC8 2'12.509 12 / 13 10.023 1.684 126.983
21 21 T2 5 福森 猛 福森組 GTR33 BCNR33 2'14.358 7 / 13 11.872 1.849 125.236
22 22 T2 6 濱崎 啓一 IMPREZA GC8(BLU GC8 2'15.183 7 / 13 12.697 0.825 124.471
23 7 T1 16 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼﾈﾝ 出来上がるか心配180SX RPS13 2'15.912 6 / 7 13.426 0.729 123.804
24 11 T1 17 矢る野･つる~り 崖っぷちのﾎﾟﾆｮ BNR32 2'16.288 2 / 3 13.802 0.376 123.462
25 34 T3 2 藤原 一雄 MSR-ﾌﾞﾙｰ7 FD3S 2'16.672 11 / 13 14.186 0.384 123.115
26 26 T3 3 全損ﾊﾞﾄﾝ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄR32 R32 2'16.673 11 / 13 14.187 0.001 123.114
27 24 T2 7 小松おとうさん ﾌﾟﾗｸﾞ交換100馬力UP FC3S 2'16.848 5 / 7 14.362 0.175 122.957
28 37 T3 4 高原 雅之 EMZ OHLINS EVOⅨ CP9A 2'16.851 12 / 13 14.365 0.003 122.954
29 25 T2 8 ぱるん社長 ﾇｰﾌﾞﾗ?いやｽｰﾌﾟﾗ@ﾙｰﾄ JZA80 2'17.631 5 / 13 15.145 0.780 122.257
30 36 T3 5 させ♪たいしゅう 黒光り名器ｴﾎﾞ@root CT9A 2'19.343 8 / 8 16.857 1.712 120.755
31 35 T3 6 だいきん☆ﾏﾝ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆JMT ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'19.615 12 / 13 17.129 0.272 120.520
32 27 T3 7 ﾋﾒｼﾞ ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄEVO CP9A 2'19.650 10 / 11 17.164 0.035 120.490
33 29 T3 8 小手川 五雄 ﾌﾗﾝﾁｪﾝｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'19.933 12 / 13 17.447 0.283 120.246
34 39 T3 9 藤野 航太 秘密結社FC3S FC3S 2'24.823 12 / 13 22.337 4.890 116.186
35 30 T3 10 中村 祐太 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾍﾞｰﾄｴﾎﾞ7 CT9A 2'26.413 12 / 13 23.927 1.590 114.924
36 33 T3 11 梁井工場長 ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰS15 S15 2'26.987 9 / 10 24.501 0.574 114.475
37 32 T3 12 芋 産地直送苺姫 S15 2'28.021 11 / 12 25.535 1.034 113.676
38 31 T3 13 まちゃる ﾄﾞﾝ亀180SX! RPS13 2'51.176 2 / 2 48.690 23.155 98.299
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